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	 2022 WOMEN'S TENNIS NOTES

Jan. 25	 Creighton	 W, 7-0
Jan. 29	 at Duke	 L, 0-4
Jan. 30	 vs Furman	 L, 1-4
Feb. 6	 Wichita State	 W,6-1
Feb. 11	 Kansas	 L, 3-4
Feb. 13	 Memphis	 W, 4-1
Feb. 19	 Colorado State 	 W, 4-0
Feb. 19	 South Dakota	 W, 4-0
March 2	 Kansas State	 L,1-4
March 5	 Minnesota*	                        W,6-1
March 9	 Omaha	 W,7-0
March 16	 Texas Tech	 L,1-4
March 18	 Penn State*	 W,5-2
March 20	 Ohio State*	 L,3-4
March 26	 at Purdue*	 W,4-1
March 27	 at Indiana*	 W,4-3
April 1	 Northwestern*	 L,1-4
April 3	 Illinois*	 L,3-4
April 9	 at Rutgers*	 W,4-0
April 10	 at Maryland*	 W,4-0
April 15	 at Michigan*	 L,1-4
April 17	 Michigan State*	 W,4-1
April 23	 Iowa*	 11 a.m.
April 27-30	 Big Ten Championship	 TBA

*Big Ten Conference Matches
BOLD are home matches

	 2022 SCHEDULE

Student-Athlete	 Class	 Hometown (High School/Other)
Isabel Adrover Gallego	 So.	 Mallorca,Spain 

Samantha Alicea	 Jr.	 Miami,Florida

Jessica Aragon	 Jr.	 Plano,Texas 

Chloe Kuckelman	 So. 	  Overland Park,Kansas

Ellie Kuckelman	 R-Fr.	 Overland Park, Kansas

Lucy Loy	 Fr.	 Fishers,Indiana

Maja Makoric	 So.	 Dobrovo,Slovenia

Kristina Novak	 So.	 Radovljica,Slovenia

Jillian Roa	 Fr.	 La Crescenta, California

Vivien Sandberg	 So.	 Ahaus,Germany

WOMEN’S TENNIS INFORMATION
Head Coach....................................Scott Jacobson 
Years at Nebraska................................31st Season
Maymi’s Email.................. sjacobson@huskers.com
Assistant Coach........................................ Lisa Hart
Years at Nebraska................................First Season
Tennis Secretary................................... Ellen Shutts
Tennis Office Phone........................ (402) 472-9430
Tennis Office Fax............................ (402) 472-2272
2020-21 Overall Record................................80-58
2020-21 Big Ten Record................................63-51

	 NEBRASKA ROSTER      

	 QUICK FACTS    

COMMUNICATIONS CONTACT: SAVANNA HEBBERT | SHEBBERT2@HUSKERS.UNL.EDU | (620) 655-8265

NEBRASKA VS  IOWA 

SATURDAY, APRIL 23 @ 11 AM CT
LINCOLN,NEB. 
LIVE STATS:  https://scarletknights.com/sports/2022/1/18/tennis-live-

streaming.aspx 

HUSKERS TO WRAP UP REGULAR SEASON PLAY

(13-9, 6-4 Big Ten) (6-15, 2-8 Big Ten)

Iowa at No. 53 Nebraska Cornhuskers
Saturday, April 23 at 11 a.m. CT
Lincoln, Neb. 
 
The No. 53 Nebraska women's tennis team (13-9, 6-4 Big Ten) is set to 
face Iowa this weekend on Senior Day, as the Huskers wrap up regular 
season play. 

Live stream and stats are available at the links provided above. Updates 
will be posted to Huskers.com and @HuskerWTennis on Twitter.
 
Scouting Iowa
• The Hawkeyes finished the 2020-21 season with a 14-8 overall record, 
including a 12-4 record in Big 10 conference play.
• Sasha Schmid, a former student-athlete at Iowa, was named the head 
coach in 2016. 
• Iowa is currently 2-8 in conference play.

Series History with Iowa
• The Hawkeyes lead the overall series 8-7, with the Huskers winning two 
of the last four matchups between the teams. 

The Fierce Duo  
• Maja Makoric and Kristina Novak have not lost as a doubles duo since 
January 29 against Duke. 
• The have played every match for the Huskers at the No. 1 spot and are 
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2021-22 INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Isabel Adrover Gallego
Sophomore | Mallocra, Spain 

Singles Record: 8-14 (Fall 2-4, Spring 6-10)
Doubles Record: 8-11 (Fall 1-3, Spring 7-9)

Samantha Alicea
Junior | Miami, Fla.

Singles Record: 14-8 (Fall 4-0, Spring 11-6)
Doubles Record: 15-7 (Fall 2-1, Spring 12-6)

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
9/18	 -	 Emma Staker (OU)	 W	 6-3, 7-6 (2)
9/18	 -	 Eryn Cayetano (USC)	 L	 3-6, 4-6
9/27	 -	 Ivana Corely (OU)	 L	 1-6, 2-6
10/12	 -	 Tamara Barad Itzhaki (VTU)	 L	 5-7, 6-3, 1-6
10/22	 -	 Anna Turco (KSU)	 W	 6-1, 7-5
10/23	 -	 Romana Tarajova (SMSU)	 L	 6-7 (1), 4-6

1/29	 3	 Kelly Chen (DU)	 UF	 2-6, 0-5
1/30	 3	 Ellie Schoppe (FUR)	 L	 1-6, 3-6
2/6	 2	 LingWei Kong (WSU)	 W	 2-6, 6-4, (10-5)	
2/11	 2	 Malkia Ngounoue (KU)	 W	 6-2, 2-6, 6-3	
2/13	 2	 Aran Teixido Garcia (MU)	 L	 6-2,6-2	
2/19	 2	 Somer Dalla-Bona (CSU) 	 W	 6-2, 6-4
2/19	 2	 Jana Lazarevic (USD)	 UF	  5-7, 4-0
3/2	 2	 Maria Linares (KSU)	 L	 6-1,6-0
3/5	 2	 Rachel Hanford (MINN)	 L	 6-2,6-3
3/9	 1	 Ines Absisan (UNO) 	 W	 6-4, 6-3
3/16	 3	 Olivia Peet (TTU)	 L	 6-3,6-2
3/18 	 2	 Yvonne Zuffova (PSU)	 L	 6-2, 4-6, 6-3
3/20	 2	 Irina Cantos Siemers (OSU)	 L	 6-1,6-3
3/26	 2	 Carmen Gallardo Guevara (PUR)	 L	 6-3,6-3
3/27	 2	 Laura Masic (IND)	 W	 7-6,6-2
4/1	 2	 Maria Shusharina (NUW)	 L	 3-6,4-6
4/3	 3	 Josie Frazier (ILL)	 L	 2-6,6-4,4-6
4/9	 3	 Kaplan, Sydney (RU)	 W	 6-1,6-3
4/10	 2	 Marta Perez Mur (UMD)	 UF	 2-6,3-4
4/15	 3	 #121 Nicole Hammond (U-M)	 UF	 6-3,4-6,3-5
4/17	 3	 Ayshe Can (MSU)	 UF	 4-6,6-4,0-1
*Big Ten

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Partner	 Opponent (School)	 Result/Score
9/28	 -	 Novak	 Kononova/Williford (UNT)	 L, 5-7, 3-6
10/13	 -	 Novak	 Guzman/Staker (OU)	 W, 6-3, 6-4
10/14	 -	 Novak	 Detkovskaya/McAdoo (OSU)	 L, 5-7, 3-6
10/21	 -	 Roa	 Ishimura/Vasupongchai (UCA)	 L, 6-7 (4)

1/29	 3	 Alicea	 Kelly Chen/Ellie Coleman (DU)	 L, 0-6
1/30	 3	 Alicea	 Sara Snyder/Jess Dawson (FUR)	 L, 4-6	
2/6	 3	 Makoric	 Dohee Lee/Bianca Rademacher (WSU)	 UF,5-4	
2/11	 3	 Gallego	 Raphaelle Lacasse/Mariana Manyoma-Vela (KU)	 UF	
2/13	 2	 Kuckelman	 Monique Woog/ Meredith Jones (MU)                 W, 6-2	
2/19	 3	 Kuckelman	 Lucia Natal/Tracy Guo (CSU) 	 W, 6-4
2/19	 3	 Kuckelman 	 Bea Havlickova/Natka Kmoskova (USD) 	 W, 4-3
3/2	 3	 Kuckelman	 Dinara Alloyarova/Anna Turco (KSU)                       L,6-3
3/5	 2	 Kuckelman	 Dalila Said/Anfisa Danilchenko (MINN)	 W,6-3
3/9	 1	 Kuckelman	 Ines Absisan/Alexia Di Giulio (UNO)	 W, 6-4
3/16	 2	 Kuckelman	 Cristina Tigela/Margarita Skriabina (TTU) 	 W,6-2
3/18	 2	 Kuckelman	 Olivia Ryan/Yvonne Zuffova (PSU)	 L,6-4
3/20	 2	 Kuckelman	 Kathleen Jones/Isabelle Boulais (OSU)	 L,3-6
3/26	 2	 Kuckelman	 Rut Galindo/Tara Katrina Milic(PUR)	 W,6-4
3/27	 2	 Kuckelman	 A. Staiculescu/Mila Mejic (IND)	 L,2-6
4/1	 2	 Kuckelman	 Briana Crowley/Christina Hand (NUW)	 L,2-6
4/3	 2	 Kuckelman	 Josie Frazier/Ashley Yeah (ILL)	 W,6-3
4/9	 2	 Kuckelman	 Lopez, Jackeline/Zahare, Kristiana (RU)	 UF,5-4
4/10	 2	 Kuckelman	 Minorka Miranda/Marta Perez Mur (UMD)	 L,2-6
4/15	 2	 Kuckelman	 Jaedan Brown/Julia Fliegner (U-M)	 L,0-6
4/17	 2	 Kuckelman	 Ayshe Can/Charlotte Gisclon (MSU)	 UF,4-4

*Big Ten

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
9/10	 -	 Ines Stephanie (DU)	 W	 6-0, 6-3
9/11	 -	 Rachel Osborn (UNO)	 W	 6-2, 6-3
9/11	 -	 Nina Zdravkovic (UND)	 W	 6-3, 6-0 (10-1)
9/12	 -	 Millie Haagensen (DU)	 W	 6-7 (7), 6-1, 11-9

1/25	 4	 Malvika Shukla 	 W	  6-3, 3-6, (10-6)	
1/29	 5	 Margaryta Bilokin (DU)	 L	 1-6, 1-6	
1/30	 5	 Jess Dawson (FUR)	 L	 3-6, 4-6	
2/6	 4	 Clara Whitaker (WSU)	 L	 1-6,6-7, (7-4)
2/11	       5	       Tiffany Lagarde (KU)                          L	 6-4, 6-2	
2/13	       5	       Camila Soares (MU)                          W                 6-4,6-2	
2/19	       5	       Lucia Natal (CSU)                             UF	 4-6, 6-1
2/19	        5         Natka Kmoskova (USD)                     W	 6-3, 6-1	
3/2	       5 	       Ioana Gheorghita (KSU)                     L	 6-2,6-2  	
3/5	       5	       Anfisa Danilchenko (MINN)               W	 5-7, 7-5, 10-6
3/9	 5	 Keegan VanPelt (UNO)                            W	 6-3, 6-4
3/18	 6	 Deanna Lasorda (PSU)                             W	 6-3, 6-2
3/20	 5	 Lucia Marzal (OSU)                                  W        5-7, 6-4, 10-7
3/26	 6	 Seira Shimizu (PUR)                                 W	 3-6,6-4,6-1
3/27	 6	 Sayda Hernandez (IND)                          W	 6-1,6-1
4/1	 6	 Christina Hand (NUW)                             L                   2-6,1-6
4/3	 6	 Shivani Ingle (ILL)                                    W                 6-3,6-3	
4/9	 4	 Kim, Minchae (RU)                                  UF	 1-6,6-3,1-0
4/10	 4	 Mary Brumfield (UMD)                            W	 6-0,6-0
4/15	 4	 Andrea Cerdan (U-M)                              L	 1-6,6-7
4/17	 4	 Lauren Lemonds (MSU)                           W                 6-1,7-6	
*Big Ten

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Partner	 Opponent (School)	 Result/Score
9/10	 -	 Kuckelman	 Lazarevic/Alu (USD)	 W, 8-1
9/10	 -	 Kuckelman	 Absisan/Gallego (UNO)	 L, 6-8
9/12	 -	 Kuckelman	 O’Connor/Benson (CU)	 W, 8-2

1/29	 3	 Adrover	 Kelly Chen/Ellie Coleman (DU)	 L, 0-6
1/30	 3	 Adrover	 Sara Snyder/Jess Dawson (FUR)	 L, 4-6

2/11	 2	 Kuckelman	 Sonia Smagina/Tiffany Lagarde (KU)	 W,6-4
2/13	 3	 Roa	 Aran Teixido Garci/,Camila Soares (MU)	 L,2-6
2/19	 2	 Kuckelman	 Estella Jaeger/Anna Marija Bukina (USD) 	 W, 6-1
2/19	 2	 Kuckelman	 Somer Dalla-Bona/Sarka Richterova (CSU)	 W, 6-3
3/2	 2	 Kuckelman	 Karine-Marion Job/Maria Linares (KSU	 L,6-4
3/5	 3	 Kuckelman	 Ekin Ercetin/Lucy Lu (MINN)	 W,6-4
3/16	 3	 Kuckelman 	 Metka Komac/Olivia Peet (TTU) 	 W,6-4
3/18	 3 	 Kuckelman 	  Deanna Lasorda/Alexandra Nielsen (PSU) 	 W,6-1
3/20	 3	 Kuckelman	 Kolie Allen/Lucia Marzal (OSU)	 L,2-6
3/26	 3	 Kuckelman	 Seira Shimizu/Carmen Gallardo Guevara (PUR)	 W,6-2
3/27	 3	 Kuckelman	 Lexi Kubas/Rose Hu (IND)	 W,6-0
4/1	 3	 Kuckelman	 Sydney Pratt/Hannah McColgan (NUW)	 L,3-6
4/3	 3	 Kuckelman	 Emily Casati/Kasia Treiber (ILL)	 UF,4-4
4/9	 3	 Kuckelman	 Kaplan, Sydney/Cardenas, Daira (RU)	 W,6-3
4/10	 3	 Kuckelman	 Jojo Bach/Francesca Feodorov (UMD)	 W,6-1
4/15	 3	 Kuckelman	 Merri Kelly/Nicole Hammond(U-M)	 W,6-3
4/17	 3	 Kuckelman	 Nicole Stephens/Tia Mukherjee (MSU)	 W,6-2

*Big Ten
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2021-22 INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Jessica Aragon
Junior | Plano,Texas

Singles Record: 0-0 (Fall 0-0, Spring 0-0)
Doubles Record: 1-0 (Fall 0-0, Spring 1-0) 

Chloe Kuckelman
Sophomore | Overland Park, Kan.

Singles Record: 12-6 (Fall 4-1, Spring 8-5)
Doubles Record: 13-10 (Fall 3-2, Spring 10-8)

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
			 
*Big Ten

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Partner	 Opponent (School)	 Result/Score

1/25	 3	 Sandberg 	 Jeanne Gearity/Meredith Benson (CU) 	 W, 6-3	

	

*Big Ten

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
9/10	 -	 Ines Absisan (UNO)	 W	 6-0, 6-1
9/11	 -	 Daria Walczak (DU)	 W	 6-1, 6-1
9/11	 -	 Habiba Aly (USD)	 W	 6-7 (7), 6-2, 10-8
9/12	 -	 Jillian Roa (NEB)	 W	 6-1, 6-4
10/22	 -	 Morgan Cross (UA)	 L	 4-6, 2-6

1/25	 3	 Sarah Wilcox (CU)	 W	  6-1, 6-2	
1/29	 4	 #26 Emma Jackson (DU	 UF	    6-6 (2-3)
1/30	 4	 #65 Sara Snyder (FUR)	 L	 5-7, 6-3, 6-3
2/11	 3	 Sonia Smagina (KU)	 L	 6-2, 7-5
2/13	 3	 Alisha Reayer (MU)	 UF	 6-3,6-5
2/19	 3	 Matea Mihaljevic (CSU) 	 W	 6-4, 6-4
2/19	 4	 Bea Havlickova (USD) 	 W	 6-2, 6-2
3/2	 3	 Rosanna Maffei (KSU)	 W	 6-1,6-2
3/5	 3	 Maria Rizzolo (MINN)	 W	  6-2, 7-6 (7-5)
3/9	 2         	 Alexia Di Giulio (UNO) 	 W	
6-2, 6-0
3/16	 2	 #70 Avelina Sayfetdinova (TTU) 	 UF	 4-6, 5-6
3/18 	 3	 Gabby O'Gorman (PSU)	 L	 5-7, 6-3, 6-2
3/20	 4	 Kolie Allen (OSU)	 L	 6-1, 3-6, 6-2
3/26	 4	 Juana Larranaga (PUR)	 UF	 6-1,6-7(5),2-3
3/27	 4	 Mila Mejic (IND)	 L	 5-7,6-3,7-6(4)
4/10	 5	 Jojo Bach (UMD)	 W	 6-3,6-2
4/17	 5	 Nicole Stephens (MSU)	 W	 6-3,6-3
*Big Ten

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Partner	 Opponent (School)	 Result/Score
9/10	 -	 Alicea	 Lazarevic/Aly (USD)� W, 8-1
9/10	 -	 Kuckelman	 Absisan/Gallego (UNO)	 L, 6-8
9/12	 -	 Alicea	 O’Connor/Benson (CU)	 W, 8-2
10/21	 -	 Loy	 Gutierrez/Iskakova (ORU)	 W, 8-2
10/21	 -	 Loy	 Kadleckova/Cabezas (ISU)	 L, 4-6

1/25	 2	 Kuckelman	 Malvika Shukla/Valerie Negin (CU)	 W, 7-5	
1/29	 2	 Kuckelman	 Georgia Drummy/Karolina Berankova (DU) 	 UF, 4-5
1/30	 2	 Kuckelman	 Sara Snyder/Jess Dawson (FUR)               L, 7-5, 3-6, 3-6	
2/6	 1	 Kuckelman	 LingWei Kong/Natsumi Kurahashi (WSU)	 W,6-3
2/11	 3	 Gallego	 Raphaelle Lacasse/Mariana Manyoma-Vela (KU)	 UF
2/13	 2	 Gallego	 Monique Woog/ Meredith Jones (MU)                 W, 6-2	
2/19	 3	 Gallego	 Lucia Natal/Tracy Guo (CSU) 	 W, 6-4
2/19	 3	 Gallego 	 Bea Havlickova/Natka Kmoskova (USD) 	 W, 4-3
3/2	 3	 Kuckelman	 Dinara Alloyarova/Anna Turco (KSU)                      	 L,6-3
3/5	 2	 Gallego	 Dalila Said/Anfisa Danilchenko (MINN)	 W,6-3
3/9	 1	 Gallego	 Ines Absisan/Alexia Di Giulio (UNO)	 W, 6-4
3/16	 2	 Gallego	 Cristina Tigela/Margarita Skriabina (TTU) 	 W,6-2
3/18	 2	 Gallego	 Olivia Ryan/Yvonne Zuffova (PSU)	 L,6-4
3/20	 2	 Gallego	 Kathleen Jones/Isabelle Boulais (OSU)	 L,3-6
3/26	 2	 Gallego	 Rut Galindo/Tara Katrina Milic(PUR)	 W,6-4
3/27	 2	 Gallego	 A. Staiculescu/Mila Mejic (IND)	 L,2-6
4/1	 2	 Gallego	 Briana Crowley/Christina Hand (NUW)	 L,2-6
4/3	 2	 Gallego	 Josie Frazier/Ashley Yeah (ILL)	 W,6-3
4/9	 2	 Gallego	 Lopez, Jackeline/Zahare, Kristiana (RU)	 UF,5-4
4/10	 2	 Gallego	 Minorka Miranda/Marta Perez Mur (UMD)	 L,2-6
4/15	 2	 Gallego	 Jaedan Brown/Julia Fliegner (U-M)	 L,0-6
4/17	 2	 Gallego	 Ayshe Can/Charlotte Gisclon (MSU)	 UF,4-4
*Big Ten
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2021-22 INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Ellie Kuckelman
R-Freshman | Overland Park, Kan. 

Singles Record: 4-3 (Fall 0-0, Spring 4-3)
Doubles Record: 14-5 (Fall 0-0, Spring 14-5)

Lucy Loy
Freshman | Fishers,Ind.

Singles Record: 7-2 (Fall 5-2, Spring 2-0)
Doubles Record: 3-1 (Fall 2-1, Spring 1-0)

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
1/25	 5	 Meredith Benson (CU) 	 W	 6-0, 6-3	
1/30 	 6	 Ellie Schulson (FUR)	 UF	 3-6, 7-6 (7-5)
2/6	 5	 Bianca Rademacher (WSU)	 W	 7-6,6-4
3/17	 5	 Kailey Evans (TTU) 	 UF	 6-3, 6-5
3/18	 5	 Alina Lebedeva (PSU) 	 W	 6-0, 4-6, 7-5
3/26	 5	 Rut Galindo (PUR)	 UF	 5-7,7-6(5)
3/27	 5	 Rose Hu (IND)	 L	 3-6,4-6
4/1	 5	 Justine Leong (NUW)	 UF	 4-6,3-4
4/3	 5	 Kasia Treiber (ILL)	 L	 1-6,4-6
4/9	 5	 Cardenas, Daira (RU)	 W	 6-2,6-2
4/10	 6	 Francesca Feodorov (UMD)	 UF	 1-6,3-4
4/15	 6	 Gala Mesochoritou (U-M)	 L	 5-7,2-6
4/17	 6	 Charlotte Gisclon (MSU)	 UF	 6-3,5-4
*Big Ten

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Partner	 Opponent (School)	 Result/Score

1/25	 2	 Kuckelman	 Malvika Shukla/Valerie Negin (CU)	 W, 7-5	

1/29	 2	 Kuckelman	 Georgia Drummy/Karolina Berankova (DU) 	 UF, 4-5

1/30	 2	 Kuckelman	 Madison Dillon/Ellie Schulson (FUR)	 L, 1-6

2/6	 1	 Kuckelman	 LingWei Kong/Natsumi Kurahashi (WSU)	 W,6-3

2/11	 2	 Alicea	 Sonia Smagina/Tiffany Lagarde (KU)	 W,6-4
2/19	 2	 Alicea	 Estella Jaeger/Anna Marija Bukina (USD) 	 W, 6-1
2/19	 2	 Alicea	 Somer Dalla-Bona/Sarka Richterova (CSU)	 W, 6-3

3/2	 3	 Kuckelman	 Dinara Alloyarova/Anna Turco (KSU)                       L,6-3
3/5	 3	 Alicea	 Ekin Ercetin/Lucy Lu (MINN)	 W,6-4
3/9	 2	 Makoric	 Natlie Lorentz/Keegan VanPelt (UNO)	 L,6-3
3/16	 3	 Alicea 	 Metka Komac/Olivia Peet (TTU) 	 W,6-4
3/18	 3 	 Alicea 	  Deanna Lasorda/Alexandra Nielsen (PSU) 	 W,6-1
3/20	 3	 Alicea	 Kolie Allen/Lucia Marzal (OSU)	 L,2-6
3/26	 3	 Alicea	 Seira Shimizu/Carmen Gallardo Guevara (PUR)	 W,6-2
3/27	 3	 Alicea	 Lexi Kubas/Rose Hu (IND)	 W,6-0
4/1	 3	 Alicea	 Sydney Pratt/Hannah McColgan (NUW)	 L,3-6
4/3	 3	 Alicea	 Emily Casati/Kasia Treiber (ILL)	 UF,4-4
4/9	 3	 Alicea	 Kaplan, Sydney/Cardenas, Daira (RU)	 W,6-3
4/10	 3	 Alicea	 Jojo Bach/Francesca Feodorov (UMD)	 W,6-1
4/15	 3	 Alicea	 Merri Kelly/Nicole Hammond(U-M)	 W,6-3

4/17	 3	 Alicea	 Nicole Stephens/Tia Mukherjee (MSU)	 W,6-2

*Big Ten

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
9/10	 -	 Yulia Almiron (USD)	 W	 6-3, 7-5
9/11	 -	 Brooke Covington (UNO)	 W	 6-1, 7-6 (5)
9/11	 -	 Siri Kongara (CU)	 L	 6-2, 2-6, 9-11
9/12	 -	 Darinka Stepan (DU)	 W	 6-1, 6-3
10/21	 -	 Presley Southerland (AU)	 W	 7-5, 6-4
10/21	 -	 Jaeun Lee (CAU)	 L	 5-7, 7-5, 7-10
10/23	 -	 Vipasha Mehra (UI)	 W	 4-6, 7-5, 10-3

1/25	 6	 Jeanne Gearity (CU) 	 W	 6-3, 6-0
3/9	 5	 Lillian Tiemeyer (UNO) 	 W	 7-6 (7-5), 6-3	
	
*Big Ten

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Partner	 Opponent (School)	 Result/Score
9/12	 -	 Roa	 Di Giulio/Osborn (UNO)	 W, 8-2
10/21	 -	 Kuckelman	 Gutierrez/Iskakova (ORU)	 W, 8-2
10/21	 -	 Kuckelman	 Kadleckova/Cabezas (ISU)	 L, 4-6

3/9	 3	 Sandberg	 Addison Miller/Brooke Covington (UNO) 	 W,6-2	

		

*Big Ten
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2021-22 INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Maja Makoric
Sophomore | Dobrovo, Slovenia

Singles Record: 11-8 (Fall 1-1, Spring 10-6)
Doubles Record:16-4 (Fall 4-2, Spring 12-2) 

Kristina Novak
Sophomore | Radovljica, Slovenia

Singles Record: 18-10 (Fall 5-4, Spring 11-6)
Doubles Record: 17-6 (Fall 5-4, Spring 12-1)

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
9/19	 -	 Ava Markham (UW)	 L	 0-6, 4-6
10/22	 -	 Maja Gledic (UCA)	 W	 6-3, 6-2

1/25	 2	 Valerie Negin (CU) 	 W	 7-6 (6), 6-2	
1/29	 2	 #15 Chloe Beck (DU)	 L	 6-1, 6-1
1/30	 2	 Madison Dillon (FUR)	 UF	 7-5, 3-6, 5-4
2/6	 3	 Dohee Lee (WSU)	 W	 7-5, 6-2
2/11	 4	 Raphaelle Lacasse (KU)	 W	 4-6, 6-3, 7-6 (7-2)
2/13	 4	 Monique Woog (MU)	 W	 6-0,6-4
2/19	 4	 Radka Buzkova (CSU) 	 UF	 1-6, 6-0, 5-2
2/19	 3	  Estella Jaeger (USD) 	 UF	 6-2, 1-4
3/2	 4	 Florentine Dekkers (KSU)	 UF	 7-6 (7-4), 5-7
3/5	 4	 Vasia Karvouni (MINN)	 W	 6-2,6-1
3/9	 3	 Natlie Lorentz (UNO) 	 W	 6-4, 6-3
3/16 	 4	 Metka Komac (TTU)	 L	 6-3,6-0
3/18	 4	 Karly Friedland (PSU) 	                       W3-6, 7-6 (7-1), 7-6 (7-1)
3/20	 3	 Sydni Ratliff (OSU) 	                           L           3-6, 7-5, 10-6	
3/26	 3	 Tara Katrina Milic (PUR)	 W	 6-1,6-3
3/27	 3	 A. Staiculescu (IND)	 W	 6-3,6-4
4/1	 3	 Sydney Pratt (NUW)	 L	 4-6,3-6
4/3	 2	 Ashley Yeah (ILL)	 W	 6-1,6-2
4/9	 2	 Lopez, Jackeline (RU)	 UF	 4-6,4-4
4/10	 3	 Minorka Miranda (UMD)	 UF	 7-6
4/15	 2	 #77 Jaedan Brown (U-M)	 L	 1-6,3-6
4/17	 2	 Maja Pietrowicz (MSU)	 L	 3-6,3-6
*Big Ten

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Partner	 Opponent (School)	 Result/Score
9/18	 -	 Novak	 Ramasamy/Rico (MU)	 L, 6-7 (1)
9/19	 -	 Novak	 Indiana   	 W, 6-0
10/21	 -	 Novak	 Roper/Surcey (UA)	 W, 6-4
10/22	 -	 Novak	 Hesham/Mintusova (SLU)	 W, 8-2
10/23	 -	 Novak	 Nonoyama/Xin (UCA)	 W, 8-4
10/24	 -	 Novak	 Alloyarova/Ukita (KSU)� L, 7-8 (3)

1/25	 1	 Novak	 Krueger/Wilcox (CU) 	 W, 6-4	
1/29	 1	 Novak	 #20 Chloe Beck/Margaryta Bilokin (DU)	 L, 3-6
1/30	 1	 Novak	 Julia Adams/Ellie Schoppe (FUR)	 UF, 4-4
2/6	 3	 Makoric	 Dohee Lee/Bianca Rademacher (WSU)                 UF,5-4
2/11	 1	 Novak	 Malkia Ngounoue/Maria Titova (KU)                      W,7-5	
2/13	 1	 Novak	 Camila Romero/ Aran Teixido Garcia (MU)	 W,6-3
2/19	 1	 Novak	 #46 Matea Mihaljevic/Radka Buzkova (CSU)	 UF, 5-5
2/19	 1	 Novak	 Jana Lazarevic/Habiba Aly (USD) 	 W, 6-0
3/2	 1	 Novak	 Florentine Dekkers/Ioana Gheorghita (KSU	 W,6-1
3/5	 1	 Novak	 Emilee Duong/Rachel Hanford (MINN)	 UF,5-5
3/9	 2	 Kuckelman	 Natlie Lorentz/Keegan VanPelt (UNO)	 L,6-3
3/16	 1	 Novak	 Avelina Sayfetdinova/Kailey Evans (TTU) 	 UF, 5-4
3/18	 1	 Novak	 Karly Friedland/Gabby O'Gorman (PSU) 	 W,7-5
3/20	 1	 Novak	 Sydni Ratliff/Irina Cantos Siemers (OSU) 	 UF,3-5
3/26	 1	 Novak	 Nathalia Wolf Gasparin/Csilla Fodor (PUR)	 W,7-5
3/37	 1	 Novak	 Laura Masic/Lara Schneider (IND)	 UF,3-4
4/1	 1	 Novak	 Clarissa Hand/Maria Shusharina (NUW)                 UF,5-3
4/3	 1	 Novak	 Kate Duong/Megan Heuser (ILL)                            W,6-3	
4/9	 1	 Novak	 Fisher, Tess/Kim, Minchae (RU)	 W,6-3
4/10	 1	 Novak	 Selma Cadar/Mary Brumfield (UMD)	 W,6-2
4/15	 1	 Novak	 Kari Miller/Andrea Cerdan (U-M)	 W,6-3
4/17	 1	 Novak	 Mary Lewis/Maja Pietrowicz (MSU)	 W,6-2
*Big Ten

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
9/18	 -	 Lucie Devier (UNT)	 W	 6-3, 6-4
9/18	 -	 Sabina Machalova (UM)	 L	 3-6, 0-6
9/26	 -	 Semra Aksu (VTU)	 W	 6-2, 6-7 (8), 10-4
9/27	 -	 Pita Maria Bentes De Oliveria Pinto	W	 6-2, 6-3
9/28	 -	 Helena Narmont (TCU)	 L	 1-6, 7-6 (4), 10-5
10/11	 -	 Susana Alaraz (NMSU)	 W	 6-2, 6-1
10/12	 -	 Mia Kupres (Canada)	 L	 2-6, 4-6
10/22	 -	 Jordan Schifano (SIUE)	 W	 6-2, 6-1
10/23	 -	 Maria Titova (KU)	 L	 2-6, 6-3, 2-6�

1/25	 1	 Kate Krueger (CU) 	 W	 6-3, 6-1	
1/29	 1	 #73 Georgia Drummy (DU)	 UF     	 6-1, 4-2
1/30	 1	 #45 Julia Adams (FUR)	 W	 7-5, 3-6, 6-1
2/6	 1	 Natsumi Kurahashi (WSU)	 W	 6-2, 6-1
2/11	 1	 Maria Titova (KU)	 L	 6-1, 6-3
2/13	 1	 Camila Romero (MU)	 W	 6-1,6-4
2/19	 1	 Sarka Richterova (CSU) 	 W	 6-1, 6-2
2/19	 1	 Habiba Aly (USD) 	 W	 6-3, 6-0
3/2	 1	 Karine-Marion Job (KSU)	 L	  4-6, 6-3, 6-2
3/5	 1	 Emilee Duong (MINN)	 W	 6-0, 4-6, 6-2
3/16	 1	 #20 Margarita Skriabina (TTU)	 L	 6-3,6-3
3/18	 1	 Sofiya Chekhlystova (PSU) 	 W	 6-0, 4-6, 6-2
3/20	 1	 Isabelle Boulais (OSU)	 L	 6-3, 6-3
3/26	 1	 Csilla Fodor (PUR)	 W	 6-1,6-3
3/27	 1	 Lara Schneider (IND)	 L	 6-2,3-6,2-6
4/1	 1	 #106 Clarissa Hand (NUW)	 W	 6-2,6-2
4/3	 1	 Kate Duong (ILL)	 L	 3-6,2-6
4/9	 1	 Fisher, Tess (RU)	 W	 6-4,6-0
4/10	 1	 Selma Cadar (UMD)	 W	 6-4,6-2
4/15	 1	 #15 Kari Miller (U-M)	 UF	 6-4,4-6,3-2
4/17	 1	 Mary Lewis (MSU)	 W	 6-3,6-3
*Big Ten
DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Partner	 Opponent (School)	 Result/Score
9/18	 -	 Makoric	 Ramasamy/Rico (MU)	 L, 6-7 (1)
9/19	 -	 Makoric	 Indiana   	 W, 6-0
9/28	 -	 Gallego	 Kononova/Williford (UNT)	 L, 5-7, 3-6
10/13	 -	 Gallego	 Guzman/Staker (OU)	 W, 6-3, 6-4
10/14	 -	 Gallego	 Detkovskaya/McAdoo (OSU)	 L, 507, 3-6
10/21	 -	 Makoric	 Roper/Surcey (UA)	 W, 6-4
10/22	 -	 Makoric	 Hesham/Mintusova (SLU)	 W, 8-2
10/23	 -	 Makoric	 Nonoyama/Xin (UCA)	 W, 8-4
10/24	 -	 Makoric	 Alloyarova/Ukita (KSU)� L, 7-8 (3)

1/25	 1	 Makoric	 Krueger/Wilcox (CU) 	 W, 6-4	
1/29	 1	 Makoric	 #20 Chloe Beck/Margaryta Bilokin (DU)	 L, 3-6
1/30	 1	 Makoric	 Julia Adams/Ellie Schoppe (FUR)	 UF, 4-4
2/6	 2	 Alicea	 Harriet Hamilton/Clara Whitaker (WSU)	 W,6-0
2/11	 1	 Makoric	 Malkia Ngounoue/Maria Titova (KU)	 W,7-5
2/13	 1	 Makoric	 Camila Romero/ Aran Teixido Garcia (MU)	 W,6-3
2/19	 1	 Makoric	 #46 Matea Mihaljevic/Radka Buzkova (CSU)	 UF, 5-5
2/19	 1	 Makoric	 Jana Lazarevic/Habiba Aly (USD) 	 W, 6-0
3/2	 1	 Makoric	 Florentine Dekkers/Ioana Gheorghita (KSU	 W,6-1
3/5	 1	 Makoric	 Emilee Duong/Rachel Hanford (MINN)	 UF,5-5
3/16	 1	 Makoric	 Avelina Sayfetdinova/Kailey Evans (TTU) 	 UF, 5-4
3/18	 1	 Makoric	 Karly Friedland/Gabby O'Gorman (PSU) 	 W,7-5
3/20	 1	 Makoric	 Sydni Ratliff/Irina Cantos Siemers (OSU) 	 UF,3-5
3/26	 1	 Makoric	 Nathalia Wolf Gasparin/Csilla Fodor (PUR)	 W,7-5
3/37	 1	 Makoric	 Laura Masic/Lara Schneider (IND)	 UF,3-4
4/1	 1	 Makoric	 Clarissa Hand/Maria Shusharina (NUW)                 	UF,5-3
4/3	 1	 Makoric	 Kate Duong/Megan Heuser (ILL)                           	W,6-3
4/9	 1	 Makoric	 Fisher, Tess/Kim, Minchae (RU)	 W,6-3
4/10	 1	 Makoric	 Selma Cadar/Mary Brumfield (UMD)	 W,6-2
4/15	 1	 Makoric	 Kari Miller/Andrea Cerdan (U-M)	 W,6-3
4/17	 1	 Makoric	 Mary Lewis/Maja Pietrowicz (MSU)	 W,6-2
*Big Ten
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2021-22 INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Jillian Roa
Freshman | La Crescenta, Calif.

Singles Record: 6-7 (Fall 5-4, Spring 1-3)
Doubles Record:  2-4 (Fall 2-3, Spring 0-1)

Vivien Sandberg
Sophomore | Ahaus,Germany 

Singles Record: 4-4 (Fall 2-3, Spring 2-1)
Doubles Record: 3-3 (Fall 1-3, Spring 2-0)

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
9/10	 -	 Lilliaan Tiemeyer (UNO)	 W	 6-4, 6-1
9/11	 -	 Natalie Kmoskova (USD)	 L	 6-1, 7-5
9/27	 -	 Emma Lella 	 W	 6-4, 6-3
9/28	 -	 Alicia Linana (BU)	 L	 0-6, 3-6
10/13	 -	 Kianah Motosono (OU)	 L	 4-6, 5-7
3/9	 6	 Brooke Covington (UNO) 	 W	 6-0, 6-3
3/20	 6	 Madeline Atway (OSU) 	 W	 6-1, 7-5
4/9	 6	 Julia Fliegner (U-M)	 UF	 6-4,3-4
4/15	 5		  L	 1-6,1-6
*Big Ten

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Partner	 Opponent (School)	 Result
9/10	 -	 Roa	 Havlickova/Kmoskova (USD)	 L, 4-8
9/10	 -	 Roa	 Jancikova/Arce Vieyra (AUG)	 W, 8-2
9/28	 -	 Roa	 Kanapatskaya/Orpana (CUSE)� L, 3-6, 2-6
10/12	 -	 (Poland)	 Schaefbauer/Williford (USC)	 L, 1-6, 4-6

1/25	 3	 Aragon 	 Jeanne Gearity/Meredith Benson (CU)             	 W, 6-3

 3/9	 3	 Loy	 Addison Miller/Brooke Covington (UNO) 	 W,6-2                

*Big Ten

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
9/10	 -	 Jana Lazarevic (USD)	 W	 6-4, 6-1
9/11	 -	 Andrea Jansson (UND)	 W	 6-3, 6-4
9/11	 -	 Sarah Wilcox (CU)	 W	 6-2, 6-0
9/12	 -	 Chloe Kuckelman (NEB)	 L	 1-6, 4-6
9/26	 -	 Alicia Linana (BU)	 L	 2-6, 4-6
10/22	 -	 Elizabeth Mintusova (SLU)	 W	 6-3, 6-0
10/23	 -	 Jana Lazerovich (USD)	  W	 6-2, 6-3
10/24	 -	 Myroslava Zelenchuk (SEMO)	 L	 4-6, 6-3, 10-6
	
1/29	 6	 #48 Ellie Coleman (DU)	 L	 0-6, 0-6
2/6	 6	 Harriet Hamilton (WSU) 	 W	 6-3,6-1
2/11	 6	 Mariana Manyoma-Vela (KU)	 L	 3-6, 6-4, 6-2
2/13	 6	 Meredith Jones (MU)	 UF	 7-5,1-1
3/2	 6	 Anna Turco (KSU)	 UF	 6-4, 3-5
3/5	 6	 Dalila Said (MINN)	 W	 6-2, 2-6, 7-6 (8-6)
3/16	 6	 Cristina Tigela (TTU)	 L	 6-2,6-3
*Big Ten

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Partner	 Opponent (School)	 Result/Score
9/10	 -	 Sandberg	 Havlickova/Kmoskova (USD)	 L, 4-8
9/10	 -	 Sandberg	 Jancikova/Arce Vieyra (AUG)	 W, 8-2
9/12	 -	 Loy	 Di Giulio/Osborn (UNO)	 W, 8-2
9/28	 -	 Sandberg	 Kanapatskaya/Orpana (CUSE)	 L, 3-6, 2-6
10/21	 -	 Gallego	 Ishimura/Vasupongchai (UCA)	 L, 6-7 (4)

2/13	 3	 Alicea	 Aran Teixido Garci/,Camila Soares (MU)	 L,2-6�

*Big Ten


